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AEQN AENMONAX

XPHMATIZETHPIAKH A.E.IN.E.Y.

HMEPHZIO AEATIO TIMQN

Tpitn, 18 Auy 2015
690 -
rA 1 673,18 -1,14 683,62 670,01 35.501.170
FTSE 1 199,45 -0,95 202,18 198,44 34.757.354 685
FTSEA | 48611 0,9 492,95 483,85  35095.962 M LW 20
FTSEM | 803,82 -1,29 827,78 803,29 333.214 680 HH A
v 680,94
FTSEB 1 187,75 -8,32 208,58 185,22 11.261.884 f
675 AN N N
W e ) T
AVOBIKEG 42 MTwtikég 55 670
YtaBepég 245 Xwpig Kivnon 156 673,18
665
35.501.169,79 406.000,00 35.095.169,79 660 -

FTSES08 | 199,7500
ALPHA509 | 0,1180
BELAS09 T 7,3600

EEES09 - 20,0400
ELPES09 T 4,6100
ELLAKTOR T 1,5800
ETES09 | 0,5420
GRIV509 | 7,7700
EUROB509 | 0,0520
EXAES09 |  4,7000
EYDAP509 5,9700

FRIGO509 T 2,0600
GEKTERN — 1,6500
FFGRP509 | 20,4200
HTO509 T 8,0800
INLOT509 — 1,5900
METKK509 4 7,2900
MIG509 | 0,0770
MOH509 T 9,1000
MYTIL509 | 5,1400
OPAP509 T 7,9600
PPAS09 | 15,4100
PPC509 | 4,6000
SOLks09 T 0,9100
TENERGY5 T 2,8800
TITKS09 T 21,6400
TPEIR509 | 0,1130
VIOS09  {  2,3000

AAOATN | 0,0380
ETETR | 0,0470
nerTn 10,0140

EUR/USD | 1,1045
EUR/GBP | 0,7046
EUR/IPY | 1373370
EUR/CHF | 1,0789
EUR/AUD T 1,5042
EUR/CAD | 1,4438

ABAZ - 10,3800
ABE 10,0660
AIOAK - 0,6130
AAKAT | 0,9840
AMMY T 0,2720
ANOA | 0,1150
ANAPO - 15,0000
ANEMOS | 0,6850
APAI | 16,9400
AZKO T 0,3400
ATEK T 09250
ATT T 0,0420
BIO 42,3100
BIOKA - 0,2300
BIOsK T 10,1200
BIS - 10,8410
BOIY: - 0,9870
BYTE T 04120
TAMA= - 0,5770

FEBKA T 0,3880
FEKTEPNA T 1,6600
rPIB J 7,7800

AAIOS - 2,7000
AEH J 4,5400
APOME T 0,1160
APOYK - 0,4800

EBPO® - 10,3340

-1,60
-1,67
2,08
0,00
2,90
0,64
-5,90
-0,51
-10,34
-2,08
0,00
2,49
0,00
-0,10
0,75
0,00
-4,33
-3,75
0,89
-3,38
1,92
-1,22
-0,86
2,02
0,70
0,60
-11,02
-1,71

-11,63
-20,34
-22,22

-0,30
-0,85
-0,34
-0,47
0,10
-0,39

0,00
10,00
0,00
-0,20
6,25
-4,17
0,00
-0,58
-3,34
8,63
5,96
2,44
=il 7
0,00
4,35
0,00
0,00
1,23
0,00
2,37
0,61
-0,26
0,00
-1,94
0,87
0,00
0,00

4.996

7.214
17
16.786

21

2.927.120
662.951
5.017.106

1,1022
0,7026
137,1200

1,0782
1,4999
1,4431

B
2.910
0
2
101
21.417.627
0
11.110
31.378
50
307
816.706
47.961

520
33.536
3.037
150
272.188
6.024
0
0

199,0000
0,1130
7,0500
0,0000
4,4000
1,5800
0,5270
7,6600
0,0510
4,7000
0,0000
2,0400
1,5800

20,3800
8,0700
0,0000
7,2900
0,0770
9,0100
5,1400
7,8900

15,4100
4,4600
0,9100
2,8100

21,6000
0,1090
2,2500

0,0340
0,0420
0,0140

1,1094
0,7118
137,9250
1,0852
1,5110
1,4546

0,3800
0,0660
0,0000
0,9840
0,2720
0,1250
0,0000
0,6880
7,1000
0,3400
0,9500
0,0430
2,3800
0,0000
0,1200
0,0000
0,0000
0,4120
0,0000
0,3880
1,6900
7,9000
2,7000
4,7200
0,1340
0,0000
0,0000

203,0000
0,1270
7,3900
0,0000
4,6100
1,6100
0,5910
7,8000
0,0610
4,7600
0,0000
2,0900
1,6500

20,4400
8,3000
0,0000
7,5000
0,0840
9,1000
5,3500
7,9900

15,4100
4,7400
0,9100
2,8800

21,8800
0,1300
2,3000

0,0480
0,0600
0,0180

1,1078

0,7107
137,7990
1,0840
1,5028
1,4494

0,3800
0,0540
0,0000
0,9840
0,2720
0,1100
0,0000
0,6680
6,8700
0,3400
0,7860
0,0380
2,2500
0,0000
0,1200
0,0000
0,0000
0,4120
0,0000
0,3420
1,5800
7,5900
2,7000
4,4500
0,1080
0,0000
0,0000

ASTAK
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EBZ
NABI
ABE
INTET
AEBM
AZKO
nyp
OTOEA
AAMY
ATEK
BIOZK
KPETA
KEMEN
MEBA

B e T e R e e Y

OTE
ETE
MEIP
OonAn
ANOA
EYPQB
MMEAA
AEH
EXAE
TITK
MOH
MYTIA
EEE
METK
EANE
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XAG/USD {

XAU/USD { 1.117,48

XPD/USD {
XPT/USD

EEE T

EKTEP -
EABA T
EABE T
EATEK -
EAIN -
EAKA T
EAA N
EAANAKTC
EANE T
EASTP -
EATK
EATON
EMIAK
ESYMB
ETE
EYANE
EYAAN
EYNIK
EYPQB
EOTZI
EXAE
IAZQ
IATP -
IKTIN
INYAA -
INKAT -
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4,6100
0,0420
0,1300
0,1670
0,0660
0,1880
1,0500
0,3400
0,4980
11,9900
0,2720
0,9250
0,1200
0,3300
1,8000
1,0400

8,1500
0,5340
0,1090
7,7500
0,1150
0,0510
7,3000
4,5400
4,7500
21,4900
9,0500
5,1300
20,1500
7,2000
4,6000

14,88

596,60
989,85

20,1500
0,4400
1,4100
0,5200
0,2720
0,9500
0,8980
9,0800
1,5500
4,6000
0,5310
1,3000
0,9390
0,1720
1,3000
0,5340
2,9000
5,7600
1,4400
0,0510
0,7340
4,7500
0,5150
0,7800
0,9750
0,6030
0,5280

18,81
16,67
15,04
12,08
10,00
9,94
8,70
8,63
8,03
7,05
6,25
5,96
4,35
4,10
4,05
4,00

1,88
=7/ilE
-14,17
-0,64
-4,17
-12,07
1,39
-1,94
-0,84
0,09
0,56
-3,39
0,75
-5,39
2,91

-2,94
-0,01
-3,00
-0,84

0,75
0,00
1,44
1,76
0,00
0,00
0,34
-2,89
=il 77/
2,91
0,00
0,00
2,51
1,18
0,00
-7,13
0,00
-3,36
0,00
-12,07
0,00
-0,84
-0,96
0,00
-2,40
0,00
0,00

600
3.000
500
2.910

11.015.326
3.210.983
3.148.578
2.836.418
2.483.185
2.385.929
2.084.185
1.234.517
1.226.053
951.285
664.803
596.764
459.575
443.830
267.304

14,74
1.109,76
591,25
980,49

4.699
95.248
58.836

0
1
110
595
51
5.897.127
13.275
6.561
0
44.927.095
4
259.770
565
300
1.503

4,6100
0,0420
0,1300
0,1670
0,0660
0,1880
1,0500
0,3400
0,4980
12,0000
0,2720
0,9500
0,1200
0,3350
1,8000
1,0400

8,1700
0,5890
0,1300
8,0300
0,1250
0,0590
7,4200
4,7200
4,8000
22,0900
9,1800

5,3500

20,2700
7,5500
4,6300

15,37

615,50

20,2700
0,0000
1,4100
0,5200
0,0000
0,0000
0,9000
9,3600
1,6100
4,6300
0,0000
1,3000
0,9390
0,1720
1,3500
0,5890
2,9700
5,9900
0,0000
0,0590
0,7340
4,8000
0,5200
0,7800
0,9900
0,0000
0,5280

4,6100
0,0420
0,1300
0,1670
0,0540
0,1550
1,0500
0,3400
0,4980
11,9900
0,2720
0,7860
0,1200
0,3100
1,8000
1,0400

7,9900
0,5240
0,1070
7,7500
0,1100
0,0500
7,0400
4,4500
4,6600

21,0000
8,9500
5,1200

19,6100

7,2000

4,3900

Silver / $
1.121,30 Gold/$

Palladium
1.000,78 Platinium

19,6100
0,0000
1,4100
0,5200
0,0000
0,0000
0,8980
9,0000
1,5100
4,3900
0,0000
1,3000
0,9300
0,1530
1,3000
0,5240
2,9000
5,6900
0,0000
0,0500
0,7340
4,6600
0,4900
0,7800
0,9750
0,0000
0,5280

new 4
KAPEA |
ATTIKA {
EYPOQB
MAzO0N 4
Kypm |
KOPAE
nae
bl {
AKPIT |
KEKP
ETE 4
naAe
METK |
KOYAA

[

{
newe 4
ANOA |
ETE 4
ote T
AT T
Mr
onan
MMEAA T
AEH |
EXAE
MYTIA |
EAAAKT
kynp |
MOH T

0,1090 -14,17
216,1000 -13,56
0,4600 -13,21
0,0510 -12,07
0,5790 -9,95
2,2100 -9,80
0,1790 -9,60
0,1980 -9,59
0,1700 -9,57
0,0200 -9,09
0,2690 -7,24
0,5340 -7,13
1,3000 -5,80
7,2000 -5,39
0,2700 -5,26

0,1210

0,0510
0,1090
0,1150
0,5340
8,1500
0,0420
0,0770
7,7500
7,3000
4,5400
4,7500
5,1300
1,5500
0,1920
9,0500

-4,72

-12,07

-14,17
-4,17
-7,13
1,88
2,44
-3,75
-0,64
1,39
-1,94
-0,84
-3,39
-1,27
-0,52

0,56

DJ T 17.547,89 0,02
COMPX T 5.091,70 0,86
FTSE100 ! 6.550,30  -0,01

DAX | 1092141 017

cAc4a0
NIKKEI

=

INAOT
INTEK
INTET
INTKA
KAMI
KANAK
KAPTZ
KEKP

KEMEN
KAEM
KAM

KMOA
KOPAE
KOPPEs —
KOYAA |
KOYES |
KPETA T
KPI -
KTHAA -
kynp 4
KYPIO -
KYPm 4
AAMAA T
AAMWA —
AANAK
AEBK -
AeBn T

“— >
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4.973,76

1,5500
1,0400
0,1880
0,3390
0,4250
1,8600
3,6800
0,2690
1,8000
1,6900
0,3800
2,5000
0,1790
3,7000
0,2700
3,8400
0,3300
1,8200
0,3480
0,1920
0,6510
2,2100
4,5400
17,5000
0,9300
0,1900
1,0500

-0,22

1 2055447 032

2572
0,00
9,94
-0,88
0,00
-2,11
0,82
-7,24
4,05
2,42
2,98
3,31
-9,60
0,00
-5,26
-3,76
4,10
0,00
0,00
-0,52
0,00
-9,80
1,34
0,00
-0,85
0,00
8,70

27.476.914  0,1300
168 220,0000
3.158 0,4600
44.927.095 0,0590
2.000 0,5790
1.050 2,2200
10 0,1790
8 0,1980
0,1700
20 0,0200
304 0,3770
5.897.127  0,5890
2.759 1,3400
60.386 7,5500
11.011 0,2830
6.900 0,1250
44.927.095  0,0590
27.476.914  0,1300
21.417.627  0,1250
5.897.127  0,5890
1357.603  8,1700
816.706 0,0430
634.018 0,0820
358.754  8,0300
287.379 7,4200
272.188  4,7200
259.770 4,8000
115.292  5,3500
95.248 1,6100
84.011 0,1950
73.316 9,1800

Dow Jones
Nasdaq
London

German Index

19.082

2.106

Paris
Nikkei

1,6200
0,0000
0,1880
0,3500
0,4250
1,9000
3,6800
0,3770
1,8000
1,7000
0,3800
2,5000
0,1790
3,7000
0,2830
4,1400
0,3350
0,0000
0,0000
0,1950
0,0000
2,2200
4,6800
0,0000
0,9300
0,0000
1,0500

0,1070
206,3000
0,4600
0,0500
0,5790
2,2100
0,1790
0,1980
0,1700
0,0200
0,2690
0,5240
1,3000
7,2000
0,2570
0,1200

0,0500
0,1070
0,1100
0,5240
7,9900
0,0380
0,0760
7,7500
7,0400
4,4500
4,6600
5,1200
1,5100
0,1900
8,9500

1,5400
0,0000
0,1550
0,3300
0,4250
1,8600
3,6800
0,2690
1,8000
1,6100
0,3750
2,5000
0,1790
3,7000
0,2570
3,7500
0,3100
0,0000
0,0000
0,1900
0,0000
2,2100
4,5000
0,0000
0,9300
0,0000
1,0500




ANBAN - 10,1700 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 OTOEA T 11,9900 7,05 135 12,0000 11,9900 XAKOP | 0,3130 -2,49 2111 0,3200 0,2900
AOTr0x - 10,4990 0,00 2 0,4990 0,4990 MNAIP J 0,1980 9,59 8 0,1980  0,1980 XKPAN - 10,0890 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
AOYAH - 11,8900 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 NAMN - 0,2900 0,00 110 0,2900  0,2900
AYK - 0,4890 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000  TEIP J 0,1090 -14,17 27.476.914 0,1300  0,1070
MAGIO - 0,3680 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 METPO - 3,4500 0,00 290 3,4800  3,4100
MEBA T 1,0400 4,00 3 1,0400 1,0400 MNAA® | 1,3000 -5,80 2.759 1,3400 1,3000
MEPKO | 5,0600 -0,59 3.285 5,1500 4,9000 MNAAIZ - 4,7300 0,00 2.700 4,8400  4,6000
METK J 7,2000 -5,39 60.386 7,5500 7,2000 NAAKP - 6,0000 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000
Mir {00770 =75 634.018 0,0820 0,0760 MNNAK { 09800 -1,51 2 0,9800  0,9800
MIN - 0,2480 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 MNPEZT - 4,3000 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000
MAZ { 3,8300 -1,03 L35 3,8600 3,7800 nPo® T 0,490 3,77 529 0,4960  0,4550
MOH T 9,0500 0,56 73.316 9,1800 8,9500 PEBOIA - 10,3450 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000
MONTA - 10,1180 0,00 18 0,1180 0,1180 AP - 7,1000 0,00 595 7,2000  7,1000
MOTO - 10,8380 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 3APAN - 10,9600 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000
MOYZK - 0,2950 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 3ENTP | 0,1350 -0,74 26.730 0,1390  0,1160
MMEAA T 7,3000 1,39 287.379 7,4200 7,0400 sMEIE 11,7900 -1,65 1 1,7900 1,7900
MIMTK - 0,3100 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000  zMI I 01700 9,57 7 0,1700  0,1700
MYTIA 15,1300 -3,39 115.292 5,3500 5,1200 :nYP T 04980 8,03 20 0,4980  0,4980
NAKAZ - 0,9360 0,00 2 0,9360 09360 0AK T 09050 1,69 19.437 0,9800  0,8370
NAYN - 0,3000 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 TENEPF T 12,9000 1,75 13.081 2,9000  2,7900
NAYT - 0,1250 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 TITK T 21,4900 0,09 44.473 22,0900 21,0000
NIOYZ - 0,2290 0,00 1.000 0,2290 0,2290 TITN - 10,4900 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000
ZYAK - 0,1100 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 YFEIA | 0,1210 -4,72 6.900 0,1250  0,1200
ZYAN - 0,1950 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 OIEP - 0,1430 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000
(o/)\C] T 23,0000 0,61 1.089 23,2500 22,8600 OAEZO - 3,2000 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000
OAN J 15,4800 -0,58 3.767 15,6800 15,3000 OPIr0 T 2,0900 3,98 26.963 2,1000  2,0200
OAYMN  {  0,9760 -0,71 3.049 1,0600 09760 ®PAK | 12,4500 -3,54 24,725 2,5600  2,3900
OnAn 47,7500 -0,64 358.754 8,0300 7,7500  O®rKPM | 20,2100 -0,93 42.899 20,5600 20,0500
OTE T 8,1500 1,88 1.357.603  8,1700 7,9900 XAIAE - 1,0400 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000

AOHNA - 0,3000 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 MIFPE - 2,0100 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
AsTAK T 4,6100 18,81 1 4,6100 4,6100 MINOA - 12,0000 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000
ASTHP 12,2800 -2,98 2.344 2,4000 2,2500 MEPZ - 0,5400 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000
ATTIKA | 0,4600 -13,21 3.158 0,4600 0,4600 TPASTOP - 1,4000 0,00 16.420 1,4000 1,4000
HPAK - 1,1800 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
IONA - 6,0600 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
KAGH - 0,5000 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
KAPEA | 216,1000 -13,56 168 220,0000 206,3000

ATPAZT - 5,4900 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 MA:0N { 0,5790 -9,95 2.000 0,5790 0,5790
BINTA - 3,9500 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 NTOKXO - 1,8000 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
ENBI - 1,3800 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 NTOMAEI- 1,1500 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
ENTEP - 11,5000 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 ONTPON - 1,7700 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
ENZIA - 09110 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 OPAOPA - 12,2900 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
EX — 3,2000 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 MEP® - 2,2700 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
KPHTON - 0,7830 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 ®OYNTA - 0,5000 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000

ATKPI — 0,0540 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 EYBPK - 10,0090 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 zIAMA - 0,4440 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
AETEK - 0,0400 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 EYPOM - 0,4400 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000 IOA - 4,0000 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
AKPIT { 0,0200 -9,09 20 0,0200 0,0200 KPEKA - 0,1280 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 TZKA - 10,3360 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
AATEK - 0,0280 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000  AABI T 0,1670 12,08 500 0,1670  0,1670 THAET - 10,0550 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
ANEK - 0,0690 0,00 10.000 0,0700 0,0690 MENTI - 0,4420 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 YAAKO - 10,0460 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
ANEN - 1,3000 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 MMOKA - 0,1100 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 ®OPOG - 10,5800 0,00 425 0,5800 0,5800
ANENO - 10,1430 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 MMONA - 0,0060 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000

AXON - 0,0580 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000  NEA - 0,0680 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000

BAPNH - 10,0310 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000  NHP - 0,0800 0,00 1.500 0,0800  0,0800

BIOT - 0,1760 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 NIKAX - 0,1140 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000

rEA {00210 -4,55 15.000 0,0210 0,0210 MAZAA - 0,0930 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000

AION T 0,0420 16,67 600 0,0420 0,0420 MHrAZ - 0,1000 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000

AOMIK = 0,3180 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 MPA - 0,1080 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000

AOYPO - 0,2670 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 nNzY:T - 0,0350 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000

EBZ - 0,1300 15,04 3.000 0,1300 0,1300 ZATOK - 0,1280 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000

EABIO - 3,9700 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 ZEAO - 0,0850 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000

MPOZ AIArPA®H

AAAN - 1,3500  0,0000 0 0,0000 0,0000
BAPI = 0,3000  0,0000 0 0,0000 0,0000
KoMn - 0,0100  0,0000 0 0,0000 0,0000
MAPAK - 0,2980  0,0000 0 0,0000 0,0000

AIAMPAIMATEYZIMA AMOIBAIA KEGANAIA

AAAK — 2,0000 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
AAKTA 7,6000 -0,65 2 7,6000 7,6000




